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Fiat Multipla 1.9 Multijet Eleganza 5dr | Oct
2006

SPECIALIST WHEELCHAIR ADAPTED RARE UPFRONT
CONVERSION
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Very rare upfront adapted vehicle.

Adapted from new to accommodate the wheelchair user to travel
as a front passenger.

Carries four including the wheelchair user,

Very good condition inside and out,

Covered only 67,000 miles,

File of history,

Please contact us for any more information.
Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 6 speakers, 12V socket in rear of
vehicle, ABS/EBD, Alarm, Black electric adjustable heated door
mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured side rubbing
strips, Climate control, Cloth upholstery, Double front passenger
airbag, Driver's seat electric height adjustment, Driver airbag,
Driver seat lumbar adjustment, Electric front windows + drivers
one touch, Electric interior tailgate release, Electric rear
windows, Fiat code immobiliser, Folding door mirrors, Folding
rear seat, Follow me home headlights, FPS fire prevention
system, Front fog lights, Front seatbelt pretensioners + load
limiters, Head restraints for all seats, Height adjustable steering
wheel, Isofix rear child seat fastenings, Leather trimmed steering
wheel and gear lever, Power Steering, Radio/CD, Rear parcel
shelf, Rear parking sensor, Rear wash/wipe, Reclining front
seats, Reclining rear seats, Remote central locking, Removable
rear seats, Seat back pockets, Service interval indicator, Side
airbags, Side window airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Steering
wheel audio controls, Trip computer

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

83 Finvoy Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT53 7jg
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£3,995

67914
Diesel
Manual

Blue

1910

173

H (£305 p/a)
MPV
T66MGR

4090mm
1870mm
1690mm
6

Luggage Capacity (Seats 430L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2050KG
680KG

34.4MPG

50.4MPG

43.5MPG

63L
5 SPEED
111MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.2s

Engine Power BHP:

118BHP






