



Fiat Multipla 1.9 Multijet Eleganza 5dr | Oct 2006

SPECIALIST WHEELCHAIR ADAPTED RARE UPFRONT CONVERSION







Very rare upfront adapted vehicle.

Adapted from new to accommodate the wheelchair user to travel as a front passenger.

Carries four including the wheelchair user,

Very good condition inside and out,

Covered only 67,000 miles,

File of history,

Please contact us for any more information.

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 6 speakers, 12V socket in rear of vehicle, ABS/EBD, Alarm, Black electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured side rubbing strips, Climate control, Cloth upholstery, Double front passenger airbag, Driver's seat electric height adjustment, Driver airbag, Driver seat lumbar adjustment, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Electric interior tailgate release, Electric rear windows, Fiat code immobiliser, Folding door mirrors, Folding rear seat, Follow me home headlights, FPS fire prevention system, Front fog lights, Front seatbelt pretensioners + load limiters, Head restraints for all seats, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix rear child seat fastenings, Leather trimmed steering wheel and gear lever, Power Steering, Radio/CD, Rear parcel shelf, Rear parking sensor, Rear wash/wipe, Reclining front seats, Reclining rear seats, Remote central locking, Removable rear seats, Seat back pockets, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Side window airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Steering wheel audio controls, Trip computer

£3,995

Miles:	67914	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Blue	
Engine Size:	1910	
CO2 Emission:	173	
Tax Band:	H (£305 p/a)	
Body Style:	MPV	
Reg:	T66MGR	

Technical Specs

reeninear Spees		
DIMENSIONS		
Length:	4090mm	
Width:	1870mm	
Height:	1690mm	
Seats:	6	
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	430L	
Gross Weight:	2050KG	
Max. Loading Weight:	680KG	
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY		
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34.4MPG	
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	50.4MPG	
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	43.5MPG	
Fuel Tank Capacity:	63L	
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED	
Top Speed:	111MPH	
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.2s	
Engine Power BHP:	118BHP	